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Your advantages

Easy operation
Compact design

Multi-stage stripping in just one step

Quick and clean stripping of Ethernet and PROFINET cables

Individual adjustment of the blades to adapt to the radius

For PVC, PUR, and PE insulation

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

Stripping tool, for the multi-level stripping of shielded cables

1657407

1pc

1 pc

AB10

ABNAAZ

Page 342 (C-2-2019)
4046356100540
93.1¢g

93.1g
82032000

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Stripping tool
Cable/line
External cable diameter 2.5mm...8 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 21049090
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC011823
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 27111500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) Lead(CAS: 7439-92-1)
SCIP 0ab7a450-f0dd-4bf2-862a-5012732e9fa8
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