

1657407

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1657407

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Stripping tool, for the multi-level stripping of shielded cables



Your advantages

- · Easy operation
- · Compact design
- · Multi-stage stripping in just one step
- · Quick and clean stripping of Ethernet and PROFINET cables
- · Individual adjustment of the blades to adapt to the radius
- For PVC, PUR, and PE insulation

Commercial data

Item number	1657407
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	AB10
Product key	ABNAAZ
Catalog page	Page 342 (C-2-2019)
GTIN	4046356100540
Weight per piece (including packing)	93.1 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	93.1 g
Customs tariff number	82032000
Country of origin	DE



1657407

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1657407

Technical data

Product properties

	Product type	Stripping tool
Ca	able/line	
	External cable diameter	2.5 mm 8 mm



1657407

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1657407

Classifications

	501,400,40.0	
	ECLASS-13.0	21049090
Εī	ГІМ	
	ETIM 9.0	EC011823
U	UNSPSC	
	UNSPSC 21.0	27111500



1657407

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1657407

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE
EU REACH SVHC	
20.12.10.1.01.10	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	Lead(CAS: 7439-92-1)

Phoenix Contact 2025 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com